P

~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Verao de Natacdo Adaptada ROAFTADR

‘ ‘ Vila Franca de Xira, 29 - 30/6/2024
Prova 6 Masc., 200m Costas 12 anos e mais velhos
29/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
Rec Nac Adap S8 2:51.97 Diogo Luis, CANCELA CNMC Coimbra 11/07/2021
Rec Nac Adap S11 2:26.95 Marco Ribeiro, MENESES CRASTO  Funchal 02/04/2023
Rec Nac Adap S15 2:23.63 Tiago Correia, NEVES CFB Povoa de Varzim 12/05/2018
Rec Nac Adap S17 3:03.87 Andre Guimaraes, SILVA FCP Porto 16/03/2024
Rec Nac Adap S21 3:07.30 Andre Reis, ALMEIDA POR Antalya (TUR) 24/03/2024

S14-ESP 12 - 16 S14 50m: 4:54.85 - 25m: 4:41.38 / S114-ESP 12 - 16 S114 50m: 4:54.85 - 25m: 4:41.38 / S14-SEN 17 + S14 50m: 4:20.16 -
25m: 4:08.28 / S114-SEN 17 + S114 50m: 4:20.16 - 25m: 4:08.28 / S15-ESP 12 - 16 S15 50m: 4:04.17 - 25m: 3:55.33 / S115-ESP 12 -

16 S115 50m: 4:04.17 - 25m: 3:55.33 / S15-SEN 17 + S15 50m: 3:35.45 - 25m: 3:27.65 / S115-SEN 17 + S115 50m: 3:35.45 -

25m: 3:27.65 / S17-ESP 12 - 16 S17 50m: 6:19.00 - 25m: 4:41.38 / S17-SEN 17 + S17 50m: 5:34.41 - 25m: 4:08.28 / S21-ESP 12 -

16 S21 50m: 5:22.80 - 25m: 5:19.63 / S21-SEN 17 + S21 50m: 4:44.82 - 25m: 4:42.03

Pontos: KNZB NED WPS 2024

Lugar Ano
Classe S14 - Absolutos
1. Andre Carreiro, PONTE 92
2. Simao Pedro, ROCHA 06
3. Pedro Miguel, LEAL 90
4. Micael Alexandre, VIEIRA 07
5. Joao Meirinhos, TEIXEIRA 96

Classe S15 - Absolutos

1. Miguel Duarte, CRUZ
Diogo Correia, NEVES

99
94

Classe S17 - Absolutos

1. Andre Guimaraes, SILVA 96
Vasco Feliciano, SOARES 09
Carlos Manuel, SANTOS 87
lllia, OKSYUTA 93
Joao Pedro, GONCALVES 12

Classe S21- Absolutos

1. Jose Miguel, SILVA 95
Joao Barge, ANDRADE 06
David Saraiva, RIBEIRO 96
H., GONCALVES 96
Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00

Classe S14 - Seniores

1. Andre Carreiro, PONTE 92
Campedo Nacional

2. Simao Pedro, ROCHA 06

3. Pedro Miguel, LEAL 90

4. Micael Alexandre, VIEIRA 07

5. Joao Meirinhos, TEIXEIRA 96

Tempo final
Naval Ponta Delgada 2:44.71
Aquatico Pacense 3:01.53
Propaganda da Natacao  3:43.92
Asc 3:45.43
Sporting Clube de Aveiro  3:51.42

Clube Futebol Os Belenens2:31.66

Cncvg 2:52.96
Fcp 3:04.87
Feira Viva 3:52.04
APPDA Coimbra 3:53.89

Assoc Desporto Adaptado P4:41.69

Propaganda da Natacao  5:41.70
Sporting 3:35.95
Feira Viva 3:42.53
Sporting Clube de Aveiro  3:57.16
Fcp 4:27.05

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperienc4:44.76

Naval Ponta Delgada 2:44.71
Aquatico Pacense 3:01.53
Propaganda da Natacao  3:43.92
Asc 3:45.43
Sporting Clube de Aveiro  3:51.42

Pts

525
392
209
205
189

525

392
209
205
189

50m

37.99
42.98
48.82
48.96
54.15

35.73
34.82

41.29
1:00.19
50.30
59.31
1:15.68

47.19
50.40
54.59
1:03.17
1:03.02

37.99

42.98
48.82
48.96
54.15

100m 150m 200m
41.86 43.52 41.34
46.42 46.52 45.61
58.09 59.91 57.10
59.01 1:03.15 54.31
1:01.13 1:02.35 53.79
38.77 39.40 37.76
39.48 51.48 47.18
48.60 47.69 47.29
56.53 59.11 56.21
59.19 1:04.54 59.86
1:12.88 1:16.19 1:13.31
1:29.43 1:30.92 1:25.67
54.35 56.25 58.16
55.65 1:02.11 54.37
59.14 1:01.33 1:02.10
1:10.22 1:07.27 1:06.39
1:13.98 1:16.20 1:11.56
41.86 43.52 41.34
46.42 46.52 45.61
58.09 59.91 57.10
59.01 1:03.15 5431
1:01.13 1:02.35 53.79
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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Verao de Natacdo Adaptada ROAFTADR
‘ ‘ Vila Franca de Xira, 29 - 30/6/2024
Prova 6, Masc., 200m Costas
Classe S15 - Seniores
1. Miguel Duarte, CRUZ 99  Clube Futebol Os Belenensi2:31.66 35.73 38.77 39.40 37.76
Campeéo Nacional
2. Diogo Correia, NEVES 94  Cncvg 2:52.96 34.82 39.48 51.48 47.18
Classe S17 - Esperancas
1. Vasco Feliciano, SOARES 09 Feira Viva 3:52.04 1:00.19 56.53 59.11 56.21
Campedo Nacional
2. Joao Pedro, GONCALVES 12  Propaganda da Natacao  5:41.70 1:15.68 1:29.43 1:30.92 1:25.67
Classe S17 - Seniores
1. Andre Guimaraes, SILVA 96 Fcp 3:04.87 41.29 48.60 47.69 47.29
Campedo Nacional
2. Carlos Manuel, SANTOS 87  APPDA Coimbra 3:53.89 50.30 59.19 1:04.54 59.86
3. lllia, OKSYUTA 93  Assoc Desporto Adaptado P4:41.69 59.31 1:12.88 1:16.19 1:13.31
Classe S21 - Seniores
1. Jose Miguel, SILVA 95  Sporting 3:35.95 47.19 54.35 56.25 58.16
Campedo Nacional
2. Joao Barge, ANDRADE 06 FeiraViva 3:42.53 50.40 55.65 1:02.11 54.37
3. David Saraiva, RIBEIRO 96  Sporting Clube de Aveiro  3:57.16 54.59 59.14 1:01.33 1:02.10
4. H., GONCALVES 96 Fcp 4:27.05 1:03.17 1:10.22 1:07.27 1:06.39
5. Manuel Carrola, CALADO 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperienc4:44.76 1:03.02 1:13.98 1:16.20 1:11.56
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